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SCD2 Key Measures and Targets 2010 
 

Performance up to 
30th September 2010 

Number Measure Target  

 
1 

 
Feedback from Victims 

87% of victims satisfied with the 
initial response provided by the 

Police  

87%  

2 Sanctioned detections for Stranger 1 
and Stranger 2 rapes 

Increase in the % of stranger 1 and 2 
offences charged over those charged 

in 2009-10 

30% SDs Stranger 1 Rapes  
 

20% SDs Stranger 2 Rapes  

Current Performance is 22% 
 

Current Performance is 19% 

3 Sanctioned detection for serious 
sexual offences within SCD2 remit,  

Increase in the total number of 
offences charged over those charged 

in 2009-10 

More than 500 charges for Rape 
More than 120 Charges for other 

offences 

 
Current Performance is 257 

charges for rape 
87 charges for other offences 

4 To comply with NCRS as reflected in 
the no-crime recording rate  

Less than 7% ‘no crime’ rate  Current Performance is 7.5% 

5 Reduce the attrition rate of cases 
proceeding to court 

Less than 40% unsuccessful 
outcomes at court 

Current Performance is 43% 
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Serious Sexual Offences - September 2010
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Rape Offences - September 2010
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MPS Rape Attrition - September 2010
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Attrition 

Rate Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep R12 
Previous R12 54.0% 50.0% 55.2% 55.7% 57.1% 62.5% 53.5% 49.2% 61.4% 68.0% 58.7% 42.9% 55.70% 
Current R12 43.6% 59.4% 62.8% 56.8% 48.6% 53.4% 49.2% 44.3% 53.0% 46.1% 48.2% 43.2% 50.70% 

Change -10.40% 9.40% 7.60% 1.00% -8.60% -9.10% -4.30% -4.90% -8.40% -21.90% -10.50% 0.40% -5.10% 
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SCD2 Stranger 1 & 2 Detection Rate By Teams - Ending 30 September 2010
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Stranger 1 & 2 Rapes (01 April 10 - 30 September 10)

24

20

12
14

23
20 19

3 3 2
4

0 0 0 1 1 0 0
2

5 4
6

0
3 2

5

0
33

6

17

7 7
44

9 11

6

2

8
9

4
5 65

10

4

12

4

32

19 19

6

23

18

6

23

14

18

21

4

11 1 1

5
4

1 1

6

22

7
4

3

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

W
es

tm
i n

st
er

H
'n

ey
/T

ow
er

 H
am

le
t s

C
am

de
n 

Is
lin

g t
on

H
ar

in
ge

y/
En

fie
ld

W
'F

or
es

t/ R
'b

r id
ge

Ba
rk

in
g/

H
av

er
in

g

N
ew

ha
m

G
re

en
w

ic
h/

Be
x l

ey

Le
w

is
ha

m
/B

ro
m

le
y

So
ut

hw
ar

k

Ki
ng

s t
on

/R
ic

hm
on

d

W
an

ds
w

or
t h

/M
er

to
n

La
m

be
t h

C
ro

yd
on

/S
ut

to
n

H
's

lo
w

/H
'd

on
/H

'ro
w

Ea
lin

g/
Br

en
t

H
ar

ro
w

/B
ar

ne
t

Ke
nn

 &
 C

he
l H

'sm
ith

 &
 F

'h
am

C
ol

d  
C

as
e

Teams

No. Stranger 1 Rapes No of Stranger 2 Rapes Stranger 1 Detections Stranger 2 Detections

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



Appendix 1 

 

 
 
 
 

Third Party & Haven referrals between 2005 - 2010
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